Group Name
ACT 1

Ice Harvesters
Scene 1

2 Cold As Ice
3 Snow Day Dreamers

4 |Ice Friends

Scene 2

5 Tapping Snowmen

6 Sassy Snowmen

7 First Time in Forever Friends

10
11

12

13

14

15
16

17

18

19
20

21

22
23
24

25
26
27

28

29

Scene 3
Blue Crew

Lovely Ballerinas
Friends Forever
Arendale Dancers
Scene 4

Coronation Crew
Ice Dancers

True Love Dancers
Scene 5

Kristoff's Krew

Ice Kings and Queens

Enchanted Kisses

Hans Tappers
ACT 2

Forest Friends
Prince Hans Hip Hoppers
Scene 6

Sven's Flying Reindeer

Sauna Dancers
Elsa's Flying Friends
Little Sister's Ballet
Scene 7

Tapping Trolls
Oaken's Hip Hoppers
Reindeer Dancers
INTERMISSION
ACT 3

Sven's Friends
Scene 8

Ice Palace Dancers

SHOW 4 (WG/MV) - Frozen

Class

Ballet 1 (8-11) Th 5:00pm
Ballet 2 (8-11) Th 7:00pm

Junior Line
Thursday 5pm Lyrical (12+)
Large Hip Hop 6

Monday 4pm Ballet/Tap (2-4)
Friday 4pm Ballet/Tap (2-4)

Pre-Comp 2 W 6:30pm
Large Lyrical 16

Friday 5pm Lil' Hip Hoppers
Saturday 10am Lil' Hip Hoppers

Monday 6:00pm Ballet 1 (4-6)
Monday 5:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7)

Tap Performance Team
Monday 5pm Dance Cats 1

Wednesday 4pm Hip Hop (5-7)
Saturday 10am Hip Hop (5-7)

Monday 5:00pm Ballet 1 (12+)
Thursday 6:00pm Ballet 2 (12+)

Ballet 2 (7-10) Thursday 5:00pm
Ballet 1 (8-11) F 6:00pm

Dance Kittens Mon 4:00pm
Monday 6pm All Stars 1

Wednesday 6pm Tap/Jazz (5-7)
Saturday 9am Ballet/Jazz (5-7)

Thursday 6pm Tap/Jazz
Friday 4pm Tap/Jazz

Wednesday 5:00pm Ballet/Acro (3-5)

Friday 11:00am Ballet/Acro (3-5)
Hip Hop (12+) Tu 6:00pm

Acro 1 (7+) Friday 3:00pm
Acro 1 (7+) Friday 4:00pm

Monday 4:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7)
Friday 5:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7)

Monday 7pm All Stars 2
Ballet (5-7) Tu 4:00pm

Saturday 9am Ballet/Tap (2-4)
Saturday 11am Ballet/Tap (2-4)

Tuesday 5pm Hip Hop (5-7)
Saturday 9am Ballet/Tap

Thursday 4pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7)
Friday 5pm Ballet/Acro (5-7)

Wednesday 6pm Pre-Comp 1

Location

Mountain View

Bascom
Mountain View
Bascom

Willow Glen
Mountain View
Bascom

Willow Glen

Willow Glen
Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View/Willow Glen

Mountain View
Mountain View

Mountain View

Willow Glen

Willow Glen
Mountain View

Mountain View

Mountain View
Mountain View
Willow Glen

Mountain View
Mountain view
Willow Glen

Willow Glen

Mountain View

Instructor

Dosya

Shannon/Ali/Gianna

Shiyo
Vanessa

Katie/Jade
Shiyo
Ali

Anna P/Emerald

Katie/Nada
Krista
Shiyo

Malvin/Jade
Marie/Dosya

Tess
Shiyo

Shiyo
Shiyo

Krista/Jade

Brittany/Anna P

Dosya/Anna P
Rory

Grace

Marie/Shiyo
Shiyo
Shiyo

Anna B
Rory
Shiyo

Anna B/Jade

Shiyo

Style

Ballet

Comp
Lyrical
Comp

Tap
Pre-Comp
Comp

Hip Hop

Ballet
Perf
Perf

Hip Hop
Ballet

Ballet

Perf
Perf

Jazz

Tap

Ballet
Hip Hop

Acro

Jazz
Perf
Ballet

Tap
Hip Hop
Tap

Ballet

Pre-Comp



30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38
39

40
41

42
43

44

45

46

47

48
49

50
51

52

53
54

Group Name

Whimsical Ballerinas
Scene 9

Castle Crew
Anna's Adorable Friends

Olaf's Frozen Friends
Grand Pabbie Trolls

Arendale Tappers

Frozen Tumblers
Scene 10
Frozen Guards

Big Sister's Ballet
Winter Wanderers

Olaf's Cha Cha
Trading Post Dancers
ACT 4

Arendales Princesses
Queen Elsas Hip Hoppers
Scene 11

Frozen Heart Friends

Summer Time Tappers
Olaf's Tiny Dancers
Twirling Sisters

Elsa's Magical Friends
Magical Dreamers

Courageous Hip Hoppers
Sunshine Dancers
Scene 12

Olaf's Friends

Snowflake Dancers
Best Friends Forever
THE END

SHOW 4 (WG/MV) - Frozen

Class

Ballet/Jazz (5-7) Sa 10:00am
Ballet/Tap (5-7) W 5:00pm

Monday 4:00pm Hip Hop (5-7)

Saturday 11:00am Hip Hop/Acro (5-7)

Dance Cats 2 W 7:00pm
Jazz 1 (8-11) Th 4:00pm
Jazz 1 (8-11) Sa 11:00am
Tuesday 5pm Tap (7-10)

Ballet/Tap (2-4) W 4:00pm
Ballet/Tap (2-4) F 10:00am
Ballet/Tap (2-4) F 4:00pm

Friday 5pm Acro 2 (7+)
Friday 6pm Acro 2 (7+)

Wednesday 6pm Hip Hop (8-11)

Thursday 4pm Ballet 2 (5-7)
Saturday 10am Ballet 1 (7-11)

Monday 6pm Lyrical (8-11)

Tuesday 10am Ballet/Tap (2-4)
Thursday 4pm Ballet/Tap (2-4)

Thursday 5pm Dance Kittens

Monday 7pm Jazz 2 (8-11)
Tuesday 5pm Jazz 1 (12+)

Hip Hop Performance (5-8) W 4:00pm

Thursday 6pm Dance Cats

Tap 2 (10+) Tu 7:00pm
Tap 1 (8+) Th 6:00pm

Tuesday 4pm Ballet 1 (5-7)
Tuesday 6pm Ballet/Tap (5-7)

Tuesday 6pm Ballet/Tap (5-7)
Saturday 9am Ballet/Jazz (5-7)

Ballet 1 (7-10) Tu 6:00pm
Ballet (11+) Tu 7:00pm

Monday 6pm Lyrical (7-11)

Hip Hop/Acro (3-5) Tu 11:00am
Lil' Hip Hoppers (3-5) F 3:00pm

Dance Kittens W 5:00pm

Tuesday 5pm Dance Kittens

Hip Hop (8-11) Tu 4:00pm
Hip Hop (8-11) Tu 7:00pm

Jazz (7-10) M 5:00pm

Location

Willow Glen/Mountain View

Willow Glen
Mountain View

Mountain View

Willow Glen

Mountain View

Mountain View

Willow Glen

Mountain View
Mountain View

Willow Glen
Willow Glen

Mountain View
Willow Glen

Willow Glen

Mountain View

Mountain View

Willow Glen

Willow Glen
Willow Glen

Willow Glen/Mountain View
Mountain View

Willow Glen

Mountain View
Willow Glen

Instructor

Shiyo/Malvin

Nada/Shiyo
Shiyo

Shiyo/Jade
Brittany
Shiyo

Grace

Dosya

Dosya/Anna B
Krista

Shiyo/Tess
Anna B

Krista/Mia
Dosya

Anna B

Krista

Mia
Shiyo/Emerald

Brittany/Shiyo
Nada

Shiyo
Shiyo

Shiyo

Rory
Katie

Style

Ballet

Hip Hop
Perf

Jazz
Tap
Tap

Acro

Hip Hop

Ballet
Lyrical

Tap
Perf

Jazz
Hip Hop

Perf
Tap
Ballet
Ballet

Ballet
Lyrical

Hip Hop
Perf

Perf

Hip Hop
Jazz



