	SHOW 4 (WG/MV) - Frozen							
	Group Name	Class	Location	Instructor	Style			
	ACT 1							
		Ballet 1 (8-11) Th 5:00pm		_				
1	Ice Harvesters	Ballet 2 (8-11) Th 7:00pm	Mountain View	Dosya	Ballet			
~	Scene 1				0			
_	Cold As Ice	Junior Line	Bascom	Shannon/Ali/Gianna	P			
	Snow Day Dreamers	Thursday 5pm Lyrical (12+)	Mountain View	Shiyo	Lyrical			
4	Ice Friends	Large Hip Hop 6	Bascom	Vanessa	Comp			
	Scene 2							
5	Tapping Snowmen	Monday 4pm Ballet/Tap (2-4) Friday 4pm Ballet/Tap (2-4)	Willow Glen	Katie/Jade	Тар			
6	Sassy Snowmen	Pre-Comp 2 W 6:30pm	Mountain View	Shiyo	Pre-Comp			
7	First Time in Forever Friends	Large Lyrical 16	Bascom	Ali	Comp			
	Scene 3							
8	Blue Crew	Friday 5pm Lil' Hip Hoppers Saturday 10am Lil' Hip Hoppers	Willow Glen	Anna P/Emerald	Нір Нор			
		Monday 6:00pm Ballet 1 (4-6)						
	Lovely Ballerinas	Monday 5:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7)	Willow Glen	Katie/Nada	Ballet			
	Friends Forever	Tap Performance Team	Mountain View	Krista	Perf			
11	Arendale Dancers	Monday 5pm Dance Cats 1	Mountain View	Shiyo	Perf			
	Scene 4							
10	Coronation Crow	Wednesday 4pm Hip Hop (5-7)	Mountain View	Malvin/ lada	Hin Hon			
	Coronation Crew	Saturday 10am Hip Hop (5-7) Monday 5:00pm Ballet 1 (12+) Thursday 6:00pm Ballet 2 (12+)	Mountain View	Malvin/Jade	Hip Hop Ballet			
13		Ballet 2 (7-10) Thursday 5:00pm	Mountain view	Marie/Dosya Tess	Dallet			
14	True Love Dancers	Ballet 1 (8-11) F 6:00pm	Mountain View/Willow Glen		Ballet			
	Scene 5			-				
15	Kristoff's Krew	Dance Kittens Mon 4:00pm	Mountain View	Shiyo	Perf			
16	Ice Kings and Queens	Monday 6pm All Stars 1	Mountain View	Shiyo	Perf			
	<b>31111111111111</b>	Wednesday 6pm Tap/Jazz (5-7)		- <b>J</b> -				
17	Enchanted Kisses	Saturday 9am Ballet/Jazz (5-7)	Mountain View	Krista/Jade	Jazz			
18	Hans Tappers	Thursday 6pm Tap/Jazz Friday 4pm Tap/Jazz	Willow Glen	Brittany/Anna P	Тар			
	ACT 2							
		Wednesday 5:00pm Ballet/Acro (3-5)						
	Forest Friends	Friday 11:00am Ballet/Acro (3-5)	Willow Glen	Dosya/Anna P	Ballet			
20	Prince Hans Hip Hoppers	Hip Hop (12+) Tu 6:00pm	Mountain View	Rory	Hip Hop			
	Scene 6							
21	Sven's Flying Reindeer	Acro 1 (7+) Friday 3:00pm Acro 1 (7+) Friday 4:00pm	Mountain View	Grace	Acro			
22	Sauna Dancers	Monday 4:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7) Friday 5:00pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7)	Mountain View	Marie/Shiyo	Jazz			
	Elsa's Flying Friends	Monday 7pm All Stars 2	Mountain View	Shiyo	Perf			
	Little Sister's Ballet	Ballet (5-7) Tu 4:00pm	Willow Glen	Shiyo	Ballet			
.4	Scene 7			oniyo	Daliet			
		Saturday 9am Ballet/Tap (2-4)						
25	Tapping Trolls	Saturday 9am Ballet/Tap (2-4)	Mountain View	Anna B	Тар			
	Oaken's Hip Hoppers	Tuesday 5pm Hip Hop (5-7)	Mountain view	Rory	Нір Нор			
	Reindeer Dancers	Saturday 9am Ballet/Tap	Willow Glen	Shiyo	Тар			
	INTERMISSION			<b>3</b> -	- P			
	ACT 3							
		Thursday 4pm Ballet/Jazz (5-7)						
28	Sven's Friends	Friday 5pm Ballet/Acro (5-7)	Willow Glen	Anna B/Jade	Ballet			
	Scene 8							
29	Ice Palace Dancers	Wednesday 6pm Pre-Comp 1	Mountain View	Shiyo	Pre-Comp			

		SHOW 4 (WG/MV	) - 1102cm		
	Group Name	Class	Location	Instructor	Style
30	Whimsical Ballerinas	Ballet/Jazz (5-7) Sa 10:00am Ballet/Tap (5-7) W 5:00pm	Willow Glen/Mountain View	Shiyo/Malvin	Ballet
	Scene 9				
31	Castle Crew	Monday 4:00pm Hip Hop (5-7) Saturday 11:00am Hip Hop/Acro (5-7)	Willow Glen	Nada/Shiyo	Нір Нор
32	Anna's Adorable Friends	Dance Cats 2 W 7:00pm	Mountain View	Shiyo	Perf
33	Olaf's Frozen Friends	Jazz 1 (8-11) Th 4:00pm Jazz 1 (8-11) Sa 11:00am	Mountain View	Shiyo/Jade	Jazz
34	Grand Pabbie Trolls	Tuesday 5pm Tap (7-10)	Willow Glen	Brittany	Тар
35	Arendale Tappers	Ballet/Tap (2-4) W 4:00pm Ballet/Tap (2-4) F 10:00am Ballet/Tap (2-4) F 4:00pm	Mountain View	Shiyo	Тар
36	Frozen Tumblers	Friday 5pm Acro 2 (7+) Friday 6pm Acro 2 (7+)	Mountain View	Grace	Acro
	Scene 10				
37	Frozen Guards	Wednesday 6pm Hip Hop (8-11)	Willow Glen	Dosya	Hip Hop
38	Big Sister's Ballet	Thursday 4pm Ballet 2 (5-7) Saturday 10am Ballet 1 (7-11)	Mountain View	Dosya/Anna B	Ballet
39	Winter Wanderers	Monday 6pm Lyrical (8-11)	Mountain View	Krista	Lyrical
40	Olaf's Cha Cha	Tuesday 10am Ballet/Tap (2-4) Thursday 4pm Ballet/Tap (2-4)	Willow Glen	Shiyo/Tess	Тар
41	Trading Post Dancers	Thursday 5pm Dance Kittens	Willow Glen	Anna B	Perf
	ACT 4				
42	Arendales Princesses	Monday 7pm Jazz 2 (8-11) Tuesday 5pm Jazz 1 (12+)	Mountain View	Krista/Mia	Jazz
43	Queen Elsas Hip Hoppers	Hip Hop Performance (5-8) W 4:00pm	Willow Glen	Dosya	Hip Hop
	Scene 11				
44	Frozen Heart Friends	Thursday 6pm Dance Cats	Willow Glen	Anna B	Perf
45	Summer Time Tappers	Tap 2 (10+) Tu 7:00pm Tap 1 (8+) Th 6:00pm	Mountain View	Krista	Тар
46	Olaf's Tiny Dancers	Tuesday 4pm Ballet 1 (5-7) Tuesday 6pm Ballet/Tap (5-7)	Mountain View	Mia	Ballet
47	Twirling Sisters	Tuesday 6pm Ballet/Tap (5-7) Saturday 9am Ballet/Jazz (5-7)	Willow Glen	Shiyo/Emerald	Ballet
48	Elsa's Magical Friends	Ballet 1 (7-10) Tu 6:00pm Ballet (11+) Tu 7:00pm	Willow Glen	Brittany/Shiyo	Ballet
49	Magical Dreamers	Monday 6pm Lyrical (7-11)	Willow Glen	Nada	Lyrical
50	Courageous Hip Hoppers	Hip Hop/Acro (3-5) Tu 11:00am Lil' Hip Hoppers (3-5) F 3:00pm	Willow Glen/Mountain View	Shiyo	Нір Нор
51	Sunshine Dancers	Dance Kittens W 5:00pm	Mountain View	Shiyo	Perf
	Scene 12				
52	Olaf's Friends	Tuesday 5pm Dance Kittens	Willow Glen	Shiyo	Perf
53	Snowflake Dancers	Hip Hop (8-11) Tu 4:00pm Hip Hop (8-11) Tu 7:00pm	Mountain View	Rory	Hip Hop
54	Best Friends Forever	Jazz (7-10) M 5:00pm	Willow Glen	Katie	Jazz
	THE END				